
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
13 
74 

344 
152 
418 
332 

47 
38 

382 
36 
90 

310 
72 

454 
357 

58 
79 

419 
438 
322 
324 
325 
441 
381 

22 
360 
329 
373 
432 
347 
392 
435 

Name 
GEORGIEV Nikolay 
INGRASSIA Luca 
BARBIRATO Andrea 
MOUTSIARAS Stefanos 
MATANI Lorenzo 
ROTA Alessio 
SPINAZZI Francesco Luigi 
ONETTI Fabrice 
DENTAMARO Nicola 
MILEV Hristo 
RUOCCO Francesco 
CERBINO Marco 
GALLO Luca 
TOTO Francesco 
BISAN Stefano 
VRAZOPOULOS Harry 
MERANDA Vallo Jarj 
MAZZOLENI Roland 
PULZE Michael 
MERMOUD Thomas 
NARDO' Daniele 
NARDO' Dario 
RASELLI Massimiliano 
DELVECCHIO Luca 
HILLYER Andrew 
BRANCATI Fabio 
MINGHETTI Fabiano 
CHIMENTI Matteo 
PASINATO Alessandro 
BECHERONI Marco 
FRATELLO Massimo 
PIERACCIONI Mattia 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:14.635 
2:14.687 
2:16.879 
2:17.101 
2:17.891 
2:19.550 
2:19.973 
2:23.011 
2:23.994 
2:24.558 
2:24.771 
2:25.261 
2:26.010 
2:26.059 
2:26.780 
2:26.954 
2:27.127 
2:28.999 
2:29.210 
2:29.819 
2:31.110 
2:31.996 
2:32.029 
2:33.187 
2:35.378 
2:35.687 
2:36.365 
2:37.589 
2:38.063 
2:38.156 
2:39.291 
2:42.941 

In 
2 
6 
5 
6 
2 
5 
1 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
4 
5 
4 
1 
4 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.052 
2.244 
2.466 
3.256 
4.915 
5.338 
8.376 
9.359 
9.923 

10.136 
10.626 
11.375 
11.424 
12.145 
12.319 
12.492 
14.364 
14.575 
15.184 
16.475 
17.361 
17.394 
18.552 
20.743 
21.052 
21.730 
22.954 
23.428 
23.521 
24.656 
28.306 

Gap 

0.052 
2.192 
0.222 
0.790 
1.659 
0.423 
3.038 
0.983 
0.564 
0.213 
0.490 
0.749 
0.049 
0.721 
0.174 
0.173 
1.872 
0.211 
0.609 
1.291 
0.886 
0.033 
1.158 
2.191 
0.309 
0.678 
1.224 
0.474 
0.093 
1.135 
3.650 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Club 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

OPEN 2 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/06/2024 16:15 


